WALL
180
181WALL
How do you make more room in a confined space like a wall
cabinet? Or how do you use all the space in your cabinet when
you can’t reach the shelves? Answer - Add Rev-A-Shelf Wall
Accessories. Our classic door mount spice racks and storage
shelves expand your limited space with selections of wire,

3–5/8"
Inside Rack
Height
2–3/32"
Standards
3/4"W x
3/4"D x 25"H
Overall
w/Standard 4"
Shelf 3–5/8"
Inside Rack
Depth 2–1/4"
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER CTN WHT PER CARTON SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack (Individual Pack)
4ASR-15      Wall 15 Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack 101/8" (257 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 25" (635 mm) H Wood 1 4 lb. $95.70
4ASR-18      Wall 18 Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack 131/8" (333 mm )W x 4" (102 mm) D x 25" (635 mm) H Wood 1 5 lb. $118.45
4ASR-21      Wall 21 Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack 161/8" (410 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 25" (635 mm) H Wood 1 6 lb. $141.25
Door Mount Spice Rack Components (Bulk Pack)
4ASR-25STD-20      25" Door Mount Spice Rack Standards Wood 20 10 lb. $10.45 ea.
4ASR-31STD-20      31" Door Mount Spice Rack Standards Wood 20 12 lb. $11.00 ea.
4ASR-37STD-20      37" Door Mount Spice Rack Standards Wood 20 14 lb. $12.35 ea.
4ASR-15BIN-10      Wall 15 Bins ONLY 101/8" (257 mm) W x 35/8" (92 mm) D x 35/8" (92 mm) H Wood 10 11 lb. $25.65 ea.
4ASR-18BIN-10      Wall 18 Bins ONLY 131/8" (333 mm) W x 35/8" (92 mm) D x 35/8" (92 mm) H Wood 10 13 lb. $34.80 ea.
4ASR-21BIN-10      Wall 21 Bins ONLY 161/8" (410 mm) W x 35/8" (92 mm) D x 35/8" (92 mm) H Wood 10 15 lb. $41.20 ea.
CONTAINS: (3) Shelves, (2) 25" Slotted Standards and Screws, AMB BRACKETS: US PATENT NO: 7,204,569
BRACKET ON BACK OF SHELF FOR
ATTACHING TO STANDARDS
Minimum Cabinet Opening:

 In need of functional
decorative bins? Look no
further than Rev-A-Shelf’s
Static Woven Baskets,
featuring stylish machine
washable canvas liners.
 See page 95 for base cabinet version
188 rev-a-shelf.com  •  800-626-1126  • info@rev-a-shelf.com
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER CTN WHT PER
CARTON
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Wall Pullout Filler (Individual Pack)
432-WF-3C 30" Tall 3" Filler Organizer 3" (76 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 30" (762 mm) H Wood 1 12 lb. $147.60
432-WF-6C 30" Tall 6" Filler Organizer 6" (152 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 30" (762 mm) H Wood 1 19 lb. $183.85
432-WF33-3C 33" Tall 3" Filler Organizer 3" (76 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 33" (838 mm) H Wood 1 14 lb. $152.25
432-WF33-6C 33" Tall 6" Filler Organizer 6" (152 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 33 (838 mm) H Wood 1 21 lb. $189.65
432-WF36-3C 36" Tall 3" Filler Organizer 3" (76 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 36" (915 mm) H Wood 1 16 lb. $160.50
432-WF36-6C 36" Tall 6" Filler Organizer 6" (152 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 36" (915 mm) H Wood 1 23 lb. $197.20
432-WF39-3C 39" Tall 3" Filler Organizer 3" (76 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 39" (991 mm)H Wood 1 15 lb. $160.95
432-WF39-6C 39" Tall 6" Filler Organizer 6" (152 mm)W x 111/8" (283 mm)D x 39" (991 mm) H Wood 1 24 lb. $200.70
432-WF42-3C 42" Tall 3" Filler Organizer 3" (76 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 42" (1067 mm) H Wood 1 20 lb. $170.80
432-WF42-6C 42" Tall 6" Filler Organizer 6" (152 mm) W x 111/8" (283 mm) D x 42" (1067 mm) H Wood 1 25 lb. $207.35
Wall Pullout Accessories
5KCUP-432-1 K-Cup Accessory to 432 Series 3 in. wall filler Fits all 432 series 3 in. wall fillers 1 1.6 lb. $25.50
THIS PRODUCT IS INSTALLED
BETWEEN TWO CABINETS.

TRI-SLIDE
US PATENT NO: 7,306,301
MAGNETIC GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL PANEL
192 rev-a-shelf.com  •  800-626-1126  • info@rev-a-shelf.com
• Heavy gauge wire construction
• Hidden mounting
• Easy to install
• Available in chrome, satin nickel,
brass and oil rubbed bronze
• 11" Quad holds up to 12
glasses
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER CTN WHT PER CARTON SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Chrome Collection (Individual Pack)
3150-11CR  11” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Chrome 1 .8 lb. $8.25
3150-16CR  16” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 16" (407 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Chrome 1 1.2 lb. $9.70
3150-18CR  18” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 18" (457 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Chrome 1 2 lb. $10.90
3250CR Double Bottle Rack 41/4" (108 mm) W x 9" (229 mm) H x 5/8"(16 mm)Thick Chrome 1 1.5 lb. $13.90
3450-11CR 11” Quad Stemware Holder 17" (432 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Chrome 1 3.3 lb. $30.15
Satin Nickel Collection (Individual Pack)
3150-11SN  11” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Satin Nickel 1 .8 lb. $9.45
3150-16SN  16” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 16" (407 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Satin Nickel 1 1.2 lb. $11.15
3150-18SN 18” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 18" (457 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Satin Nickel 1 2 lb. $12.45
3250SN Double Bottle Rack 41/4" (108 mm) W x 9" (229 mm) H x 5/8"(16 mm)Thick Satin Nickel 1 1.5 lb. $15.65
3450-11SN 11” Quad Stemware Holder 17" (432 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Satin Nickel 1 3.3 lb. $35.25
Brass Collection (Individual Pack)
3150-11BR  11” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Brass 1 .8 lb. $9.70
3150-16BR  16” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 16" (407 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Brass 1 1.2 lb. $11.75
3150-18BR 18” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 18" (457 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Brass 1 2 lb. $13.05
3250BR Double Bottle Rack 41/4" (108 mm) W x 9" (229 mm) H x 5/8"(16 mm)Thick Brass 1 1.5 lb. $16.40
3450-11BR 11” Quad Stemware Holder 17" (432 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Brass 1 3.3 lb. $36.85
Oil Rubbed Bronze Collection (Individual Pack)
3150-11ORB  11” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 .8 lb. $11.00
3150-16ORB  16” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 16" (407 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 1.2 lb. $12.45
3150-18ORB 18” Stemware Holder 41/4" (108 mm) W x 18" (457 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 2 lb. $13.90
3250ORB Double Bottle Rack 41/4" (108 mm) W x 9" (229 mm) H x 5/8"(16 mm)Thick Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 1.5 lb. $19.60
3450-11ORB 11” Quad Stemware Holder 17" (432 mm) W x 11" (280 mm) D x 11/2"(38 mm) H Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 4 lb. $39.45
3150-11SN
W